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BREADS & STARTERS
MEMBER NON-MEMBER

GARLIC BREAD '""^ ^ -ilableonreq^t

Toasted biead with garfic & hefb bLitLer

$ 5.0 $ 8.0

available on request
CHEESY GARLIC BR.EAD -^

Toasted bread with garlic & herb butter topped with tasty cheese

$ 6.5 $ 9.5

READ ROLL •'- ~^ ^ ^ ' ^ livt1"ab[e °" requelt $ 1.2 $ 1.2

SALT & PEPPER SQ^JID ^ ^n^on^^t

sefvecl with mango mayonnaise

TEMFUR.A PRAWN OUTLETS

seivecf with tartare

$ 9.5

$ 9.5

$12.5

$12.5

VEGETABLE SPRING R.OLLS '^tl ''?

seived with Indonesian soy & sweet chili relish

CRUMBED FETA STUFFED QUEEN OLIVES '^'

served with aioli

$11.5

$10.0

SHARE PLATE FOR 2

Salt & pepper squid. Tempura pf'awns, Feta stuffed olives.

Vegetable spring rolls sweet chilli relish and soy

$15.0 $18.0

LOW GLUTEN /,r DAIRY FREE .^) VEGETARIAN

SPRING DINNER MENU €Mo^neta



MAINS
MEMBER NON-MEMBER

$29.0 $32.0PAN FEUED CRISPY SICIN SALMON r! ' (r avflilableonre^t

Pdn Fried ciispy skin Huon Valley SctltTion fillet, asparagus & hollanddise with

chips & saldd or vegetables

BEER. BATTERED SNAPPED

seived with aioli cind lemon, cfiips & salad or vegetables

CHICICEN PARMIGIANA
Chicken breast parmigiana with chips & salad or vegetables

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Chicken breast schnitzel with chips & salad or vegetables plus choice of

steak sauces

FETTUCCINE CAR.BONARA

Traditional fettudne carbonara w l^acon egg cream parmesan & shalfot

$27.0

$24.0

$21.0

$18.0

PUMPKIN PESTO & PAFIMESAN PENNE PASTA "'-<i-'tl -" $19.0

BUTTER CHICKEN $21.0

seived with steamed basmati timbale/ pappadLims, mint raira

,^a»

WILD MUSHROOM R.ISOTTO " ^;lf $19.0

Wild mushroom risotto (portabefla, enoki and shitake mushrooms) topped

with parmesan

$30.0

$27.0

$24.0

$21.0

$22.0

$24.0

$22.0

LOW GLUTEN /ir DAIRY FREE /-';^,.! VEGETARIAN

SPRING DINNER MENU €H^uwta



FROM THE GRILL .^\

Please allow 30 + min$ if you would.like
(ecT over medium

MEMBER NON-MEMBEK

FUJMP ^ \
Beef City platinum label. I 20 day grain fed beef MSA. Angus 3 50G

Hereford. Dailing Downs QLD. Aged 4 weeks 700G

300G RIB FILLET7^/-^/
70 day grain fed Angus beef. Mungindi OLD. Aged 4+ weeks

250G EYE FILLET C» BS)
JBS pasture fed Santa Gertrudis and Bradford cattle from Lockyer Valley OLD

250G FILLET M1GNON CJB^S)
JBS pasture fed Santa Geitmdis and Bradford cattle from Lockyer Valley OLD

350G KING RIB PORK OUTLET G9S

Barkers Creek pork cul'let, Kingaroy QLD ser\/ed with apple jam

ADD STEAK TOPPED

Salt & pepper squid, onion rings or garlic cream prawns

$25.0

$42.0

$30.0

S29.0

$33.0

$27.0

$ 5.5

$28.0

$45.0

$33.0

$32.0

$36.0

$30.0

PLEASE NOTE
All Grills come with a choice of sauce & sides fi'om below

SIDES

Chips &i salad or Idaho potato & seasonal vegetable?

SAUCES ^

Mushroom, pepper, hollandaise, diane, gailk" cream, detTii glace

Additional Sauce - S I Extra

'•rl LOW GLUTEN ^t[r1 DAIRY FREE .'^: VEGETARIAN

SPRING DINNER MENU Wo^nefo



SIDES & EXTRAS
MEMBER NON-MEMBER

WEDGES WITH SWEET CHILLI RELISH & SOUR. CR.EAM S^ $ 6.5

CHIPS & AIOLI '-'^

GREEN GARDEN SIDE SALAD '-^.;1 '- -i^eon^qu^

IDAHO POTATO & SOUR CREAM /-^'

TEMPURA BATTERED ONION RINGS /^

VEGETABLES AS SIDE ^-

iivdilable on requeit

$ 5.0

$ 5.0

$ 4.5

$ 5.5

$ 5.0

$ 9.5

$ 8.0

$ 8.0

$ 7.5

$ 8.5

$ 8.0

KIDS MENU
'Kids aged up to

KIDS RIB FILLET STEAK /^ "^ MMWfe^

CHICKEN NUGGETS (5)

BATTERED WHITING (2)

$ 8.0

$ 8.0

$ 8.0

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST TEN DERLOINS <if '^ —^onr^^ $ go^^.

All served with chips and mini salad

ADD ACTIVITY PACK

ADD DIXIE ICE CREAM CUP

$ 2.0

$ 1.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

LOW GLUTEN y,r DAIRY FREE -^;.1: VEGETARIAN

SPRING DINNER MENU €Ho^wta


